

Media Advisory:

The Sixpence Wedding + Event Space Partnering with The Wedding Studio To Host Bridal Fashion Experience and Wedding Runway Show

Show Will Include Local Industry Partners, in Support of Global Charity VOW for Girls

WHAT:

The Sixpence Wedding + Event Space and The Wedding Studio are thrilled to host The Unveiled Runway Show, a glamorous event that will immerse guests in the world of wedding fashion. This event will highlight the talents of renowned designers, stylists, and various industry professionals, all dedicated to creating unforgettable bridal couture.

At The Unveiled Runway Show, attendees will have the unique opportunity to witness the latest trends in wedding fashion up close and personal. The event promises to be a captivating experience, leaving guests in awe and filled with inspiration.

Tickets for the event are available for purchasing online. Please visit <u>thesixpence.com/unveiled</u> for more information on tickets and the event. Be sure to secure your spot and be part of this unforgettable celebration of wedding fashion.

WHERE: The Sixpence Wedding + Event Space: 4400 N 1000 E, Whitestown, IN 46075.

WHEN: Thursday September 14th beginning at 5 P.M.

WHY:

This event is dedicated to supporting the global charity organization, VOW for Girls, a passionate advocate for ending child marriage and empowering young girls worldwide.

Join us at The Unveiled Runway Show for an evening of elegance, creativity, and the finest in wedding fashion, all in support of the wonderful charity, VOW for Girls.

###

About The Sixpence Wedding + Event Space

The Sixpence Wedding + Event Space is a premier venue dedicated to creating extraordinary experiences for weddings and special events. Serving clients throughout the Greater

Indianapolis area and beyond, The Sixpence offers a unique blend of elegance, sophistication, and personalized service, making it the perfect backdrop for unforgettable celebrations. Stay in the loop by exploring thesixpence.com, signing up for our newsletter, and following us on Instagram thesixpence.com, signing up for our newsletter, and following us on Instagram thesixpence.com, signing up for our newsletter, and following us on Instagram thesixpence.com, signing up for our newsletter, and following us on Instagram thesixpence.com, signing up for our newsletter, and following us on Instagram thesixpence.com, signing up for our newsletter, and following us on Instagram thesixpence.com, signing up for our newsletter, and following us on Instagram thesixpence.com, signing up for our newsletter, and following us on Instagram thesixpence.com, signing up for our newsletter, and following us on Instagram thesixpence.com, signing up for our newsletter, and following us on Instagram thesixpence.com, signing up for our newsletter, and following up for our newsletter, and following up for our newsletter thesixpence.com, significant thesixpence.com, significa

About The Wedding Studio

The Wedding Studio is a Bridal Boutique with locations in Carmel and Greenwood, Indiana and Lousville, Kentucky. It's not just a bridal boutique, but a memory making experience with an exclusive collection of couture gowns. For more information @weddingstudiolouisville, https://www.theweddingstudios.net/ or follow on Instagram @weddingstudiocarmel, @weddingstudiogreenwood. Photos are available HERE.